
Sr. No. Date Name of the donor Amount in GBP Amount in EURO Amount in CHF Amount in AUD Amount in USD Amount in INR Exchange Rate
1 07-04-2025 Crossway Church 3,755.00             3,18,987.00 84.95                        
2 08-04-2025 Serving Orphans Worldwide 2,955.00             2,53,244.00 85.70                        
3 09-04-2025 Inter - Mission e.V. 2429.55 2,28,669.00 94.12                        
4 21-04-2025 India Partners 52,053.00           44,16,205.00 84.87                        
5 24-04-2025 Richard Christopher Evans 19,26,909.00
6 23-05-2025 UK Online Giving Foundation 610.00 32,788.00 53.75                        
7 02-06-2025 UK Online Giving Foundation 79.42                  6,731.00 84.75                        
8 20-06-2025 India Partners 45,421.00           39,14,224.00 86.21                        
9 25-06-2025 India Partners 1,160.00             97,611.00 85.25                        

10 04-07-2025 Crossway Church 3,775.00             3,19,554.00 84.65                        
11 07-07-2025 India Partners 9,061.00             7,69,362.00 85.05                        
12 09-07-2025 Serving Orphans Worldwide 2,832.94             2,41,083.00 85.10                        
13 09-07-2025 Serving Orphans Worldwide 87.06                  7,409.00 85.10                        
14 11-07-2025 Inter - Mission e.V. 2179.08 2,14,836.00 98.59                        
15 28-07-2025 Trustbridge Global Foundation 20,000.00           17,16,913.00 86.05                        
16 13-08-2025 UK Online Giving Foundation 50.00                  4,333.00            86.65                        
17 26-09-2025 Serving Orphans Worldwide 2,955.00             2,60,040.00       88.00                        
18 08-10-2025 Inter - Mission e.V. 2124.20 2,15,543.00       101.47                      
19 08-10-2025 Crossway Church 3,755.00             3,30,478.00       88.01                        
20 24-10-2025 India Partners 63,881.00           55,82,846.00     87.42                        
21 04-11-2025 UK Online Giving Foundation 60.00                  5,244.48            87.41                        
22 09-12-2025 India Partners 57,575.00           51,62,556.00     89.69                        
23 29-12-2025 Inter - Mission e.V. 3202.45 3,33,535.00       104.15                      
24 31-12-2025 Serving Orphans Worldwide 2,955.00             2,63,350.00       89.12                        
25 09-01-2026 Crossway Church 3,755.00             3,35,322.00       89.30                        
26 15-01-2026 Richard & Lydia Evans 400.00                35,820.00          89.55                        
27 29-01-2026 Richard & Lydia Evans 27,000.00           24,73,200.00     91.60                        

Grand Total -                      9,935.28                 -                          610.00                 3,03,565.42        2,94,66,792.48  
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